
Thursday Outcasts5/18/2023    Week 36 of 36 Page 1

Thursday   7:00 pm Lanes 13 - 52

Team Numbers
# Team Name # Team Name # Team Name # Team Name
1 Keep Watching
2 Team 2
3 Dandellions
4 Why are we here?
5 Fill The Box
6 FRNA
7 Union Hill Gun Club
8 Spare Me
9 The Brace Doctor

10 Joe D and the Boys

11 Misfits
12 Bada Bing
13 Who's Anchor
14 Walking Wounded
15 Two Pair
16 Gamecocks Y'all
17 Team 17
18 Bowling Stones
19 Train Wreck
20 The Suspensions

21 Cool Runnings
22 LIVOTIS
23 Amazin's
24 JYD
25 Silly Squids
26 Team 26
27 Make Bowling Great Again
28 Hammer Heads
29 Like Father, Like Son
30 Spares Are Overrated

31 Young Schmucks
32 Four Jersey Bowlers
33 Quiet Please II
34 Build That Wall
35 Suck It
36 Team 36
37 Pocket Rockets
38 Who Cares?
39 Disease
40 Team 40

Lane Assignments
13-14 15-16 17-18 19-20 21-22 23-24 25-26 27-28 29-30 31-32

Wk01  09/08   1-  2   3-  4   5-  6   7-  8   9- 10  11- 12  13- 14  15- 16  17- 18  19- 20
Wk02  09/15  40- 37   2- 39   4-  1   6-  3   8-  5  10-  7  12-  9  14- 11  16- 13  18- 15
Wk03  09/22  33- 38  35- 40  37- 39   2-  4   1-  6   3-  8   5- 10   7- 12   9- 14  11- 16
Wk04  09/29  36- 29  38- 31  40- 33  39- 35  37-  2   6-  4   8-  1  10-  3  12-  5  14-  7
Wk05  10/06  25- 34  27- 36  29- 38  31- 40  33- 39  35- 37   2-  6   4-  8   1- 10   3- 12

Wk06  10/13  21- 40  39- 38  23- 22  18- 20  16- 25  28- 11   6- 12  37-  9  33-  1  34- 29  Manually assigned
Wk07  10/20  32- 21  34- 23  36- 25  38- 27  40- 29  39- 31  37- 33  35-  2   8-  6  10-  4
Wk08  10/27  17- 30  19- 32  21- 34  23- 36  25- 38  27- 40  29- 39  31- 37  33- 35   2-  8
Wk09  11/03  28- 13  30- 15  32- 17  34- 19  36- 21  38- 23  40- 25  39- 27  37- 29  35- 31
Wk10  11/10   9- 26  11- 28  13- 30  15- 32  17- 34  19- 36  21- 38  23- 40  25- 39  27- 37

Wk11  11/17  24-  5  26-  7  28-  9  30- 11  32- 13  34- 15  36- 17  38- 19  40- 21  39- 23
Wk12  12/01  15- 10  26- 40   1- 39   6- 22  35- 28  34- 23  37-  5  38- 25  18- 33  16- 29  Manually assigned
Wk13  12/08   4- 20   1- 22   3- 24   5- 26   7- 28   9- 30  11- 32  13- 34  15- 36  17- 38
Wk14  12/15  18-  8  20-  6  22-  4  24-  1  26-  3  28-  5  30-  7  32-  9  34- 11  36- 13
Wk15  12/22  12- 16  10- 18   8- 20   6- 22   4- 24   1- 26   3- 28   5- 30   7- 32   9- 34

Wk16  12/29   9- 21   3- 26  10- 40  39- 37  35-  6   1- 22  28- 34  24-  8  25- 17  16- 38  Manually assigned
Wk17  01/05   9-  2  12- 26  21-  3  10- 40  39-  6  37-  1  35- 28  22- 17  24- 34   8- 16  Manually assigned
Wk18  01/12  30- 12   2- 36   9-  3  26- 21  10- 40   6- 39  37-  1  28- 22  35- 34  16- 15  Manually assigned
Wk19  01/19  27-  2  16- 14  18- 12  20- 10  22-  8  24-  6  26-  4  28-  1  30-  3  32-  5
Wk20  01/26  23- 29  25- 27   2- 16  14- 18  12- 20  10- 22   8- 24   6- 26   4- 28   1- 30

Wk21  02/02  31- 19  29- 21  27- 23  25-  2  18- 16  20- 14  22- 12  24- 10  26-  8  28-  6
Wk22  02/09  15- 33  17- 31  19- 29  21- 27  23- 25   2- 18  16- 20  14- 22  12- 24  10- 26
Wk23  02/16  35- 11  33- 13  31- 15  29- 17  27- 19  25- 21  23-  2  20- 18  22- 16  24- 14
Wk24  02/23  29- 17  20- 24  11- 15  31-  9  12- 27  10-  3  14- 37  39- 35  18-  6  25- 28  Manually assigned
Wk25  03/02   7- 37   9- 35  11- 33  13- 31  15- 29  17- 27  19- 25  21- 23   2- 20  18- 22

Wk26  03/09  39-  3  37-  5  35-  7  33-  9  31- 11  29- 13  27- 15  25- 17  23- 19  21-  2
Wk27  03/16   4- 40   1- 39   3- 37   5- 35   7- 33   9- 31  11- 29  13- 27  15- 25  17- 23
Wk28  03/23  38-  8  40-  6  39-  4  37-  1  35-  3  33-  5  31-  7  29-  9  27- 11  25- 13
Wk29  03/30  12- 36  10- 38   8- 40   6- 39   4- 37   1- 35   3- 33   5- 31   7- 29   9- 27
Wk30  04/06  23- 13  10- 29   2- 11  38- 17  31-  1  20- 32   8-  3  14- 39  37- 19  25-  5  Manually assigned

Wk31  04/13  34- 16  36- 14  38- 12  40- 10  39-  8  37-  6  35-  4  33-  1  31-  3  29-  5
Wk32  04/20  22- 30  20- 32  18- 34  16- 36  14- 38  12- 40  10- 39   8- 37   6- 35   4- 33
Wk33  04/27  28- 26  30- 24  32- 22  34- 20  36- 18  38- 16  40- 14  39- 12  37- 10  35-  8
Wk34  05/04  24- 27  15- 29  23- 20  40-  9  21- 38  26- 32  17- 10   8-  3  39- 37  14- 25  Manually assigned
Wk35  05/11  15- 23  40- 33  31- 38  12- 20  24- 32  29- 17   9- 21  26-  8  10-  3  39- 37  Manually assigned

Wk36  05/18   2- 23  27- 15  33- 38  40- 32  29- 20   9- 31  12- 24  17-  8  21- 26  10-  3  Manually assigned

33-34 35-36 37-38 39-40 41-42 43-44 45-46 47-48 49-50 51-52
Wk01  09/08  21- 22  23- 24  25- 26  27- 28  29- 30  31- 32  33- 34  35- 36  37- 38  39- 40
Wk02  09/15  20- 17  22- 19  24- 21  26- 23  28- 25  30- 27  32- 29  34- 31  36- 33  38- 35
Wk03  09/22  13- 18  15- 20  17- 22  19- 24  21- 26  23- 28  25- 30  27- 32  29- 34  31- 36
Wk04  09/29  16-  9  18- 11  20- 13  22- 15  24- 17  26- 19  28- 21  30- 23  32- 25  34- 27
Wk05  10/06   5- 14   7- 16   9- 18  11- 20  13- 22  15- 24  17- 26  19- 28  21- 30  23- 32

Wk06  10/13  19- 36  26- 17  30- 13   3- 27   8- 35  31-  5   4- 10  14-  2  24-  7  32- 15  Manually assigned
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Lane Assignments - continued

33-34 35-36 37-38 39-40 41-42 43-44 45-46 47-48 49-50 51-52
Wk07  10/20  12-  1  14-  3  16-  5  18-  7  20-  9  22- 11  24- 13  26- 15  28- 17  30- 19
Wk08  10/27   6- 10   4- 12   1- 14   3- 16   5- 18   7- 20   9- 22  11- 24  13- 26  15- 28
Wk09  11/03  33-  2  10-  8  12-  6  14-  4  16-  1  18-  3  20-  5  22-  7  24-  9  26- 11
Wk10  11/10  29- 35  31- 33   2- 10   8- 12   6- 14   4- 16   1- 18   3- 20   5- 22   7- 24
Wk11  11/17  37- 25  35- 27  33- 29  31-  2  12- 10  14-  8  16-  6  18-  4  20-  1  22-  3

Wk12  12/01  24- 19  13- 20   8- 12  17- 21  11- 14   7- 31  32- 36   4-  3   9- 30  27-  2  Manually assigned
Wk13  12/08  19- 40  21- 39  23- 37  25- 35  27- 33  29- 31   2- 12  10- 14   8- 16   6- 18
Wk14  12/15  38- 15  40- 17  39- 19  37- 21  35- 23  33- 25  31- 27  29-  2  14- 12  16- 10
Wk15  12/22  11- 36  13- 38  15- 40  17- 39  19- 37  21- 35  23- 33  25- 31  27- 29   2- 14
Wk16  12/29  33- 14  11-  5  23- 15  31- 18  13- 29   7- 19  20- 30  27- 32  12-  4  36-  2  Manually assigned

Wk17  01/05  33- 15  18-  5  38- 25  29- 11  14-  7  23- 31  20- 13  32-  4  30- 19  27- 36  Manually assigned
Wk18  01/12  17- 24  25- 18   8-  7  11- 33  31-  5  29- 20  38- 23  14-  4  19- 13  27- 32  Manually assigned
Wk19  01/19  34-  7  36-  9  38- 11  40- 13  39- 15  37- 17  35- 19  33- 21  31- 23  29- 25
Wk20  01/26   3- 32   5- 34   7- 36   9- 38  11- 40  13- 39  15- 37  17- 35  19- 33  21- 31
Wk21  02/02  30-  4  32-  1  34-  3  36-  5  38-  7  40-  9  39- 11  37- 13  35- 15  33- 17

Wk22  02/09   8- 28   6- 30   4- 32   1- 34   3- 36   5- 38   7- 40   9- 39  11- 37  13- 35
Wk23  02/16  26- 12  28- 10  30-  8  32-  6  34-  4  36-  1  38-  3  40-  5  39-  7  37-  9
Wk24  02/23   5- 21   4- 30  19- 38  36-  7  34- 16  22- 33   2- 23  40-  8  26-  1  13- 32  Manually assigned
Wk25  03/02  16- 24  14- 26  12- 28  10- 30   8- 32   6- 34   4- 36   1- 38   3- 40   5- 39
Wk26  03/09  22- 20  24- 18  26- 16  28- 14  30- 12  32- 10  34-  8  36-  6  38-  4  40-  1

Wk27  03/16  19- 21   2- 22  20- 24  18- 26  16- 28  14- 30  12- 32  10- 34   8- 36   6- 38
Wk28  03/23  23- 15  21- 17  19-  2  24- 22  26- 20  28- 18  30- 16  32- 14  34- 12  36- 10
Wk29  03/30  11- 25  13- 23  15- 21  17- 19   2- 24  22- 26  20- 28  18- 30  16- 32  14- 34
Wk30  04/06  36-  4  34- 33  35- 22  28- 24  30- 18  40-  6  12-  7   9- 16  26- 21  27- 15  Manually assigned
Wk31  04/13  27-  7  25-  9  23- 11  21- 13  19- 15  17-  2  26- 24  28- 22  30- 20  32- 18

Wk32  04/20   1- 31   3- 29   5- 27   7- 25   9- 23  11- 21  13- 19  15- 17   2- 26  24- 28
Wk33  04/27  33-  6  31-  4  29-  1  27-  3  25-  5  23-  7  21-  9  19- 11  17- 13  15-  2
Wk34  05/04  35- 22  36-  4   7-  5   6- 28  19- 34  18- 11  30- 13  16- 33  31-  2   1- 12  Manually assigned
Wk35  05/11  25- 14  22-  4   6- 19   7- 35  18- 13  36- 16   5- 28  11- 34   2-  1  30- 27  Manually assigned
Wk36  05/18  39- 37  25- 14  22-  6   7- 16  18-  4  19- 35  28- 13  36-  1  30- 11  34-  5  Manually assigned


